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City Council9/28/2021 1

Executive Session Item: Consultation with legal counsel pursuant to Section 551.071 of the Texas
Government Code regarding ordinance to amend the wastewater rates for various special districts.

This item has been included on agenda to allow for discussion on the item. The City Council is
expected to retire to executive session for consultation with legal counsel.

Prior City Council Action
N/A

Deadline for City Council Action
N/A

Supporting documents attached:
N/A

Recommended Action
Discuss only.
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